PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20010364

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Greg Gianforte
Status: Member
State/District: MToo

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction
Type
JT Dbs Group Holdings Ltd Ord P

American Depositary Shares
(DBSDY) [ST]

F1LING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

JT Five Below, Inc. (FIVE) [ST] S (partial)

FILING StATUS: New

Date

10/03/2018

09/25/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: Riverbridge Managed Account - Small Cap US Equities

JT Montana St. Board of Regents High P
Ed. Rev. Facilities IMPT [GS]

FILING StaTUS: New

09/25/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: Zieglar Brokerage, Municipal Bond Portfolio

DescriptioN: Service E CPN 5% Due 11/15/43

JT Sysmex Corporation Ordinary S (partial)
Shares (SSMXF) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

JT Texas Water Development Board P
re: Water Implementation [GS]

FiLING Status: New
SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity
Description: CPN 5.00% Due 10/15/46

JT Tyler Technologies, Inc. (TYL) [ST] P

09/12/2018

09/13/2018

09/25/2018

Notification Amount

Date

10/08/2018

10/01/2018

10/01/2018

09/17/2018

09/17/2018

10/01/2018

$50,001 -
$100,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$500,001 -
$1,000,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$50,001 -

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

=



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$200?

$100,000

FiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Riverbridge Managed Account - Small Cap US Equities

JT Weibo Corporation - American P 10/03/2018 10/08/2018 $15,001 - Il
Depositary Share (WB) [ST] $50,000

FILING StaTUSs: New
SusHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner International Equity

JT West Pharmaceutical Services, Inc. P 09/25/2018 10/01/2018 $50,001 - -
(WST) [ST] $100,000
FiLiNG StaTus: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Riverbridge Managed Account - Small Cap US Equities

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

AsSET CrAss DETAILS

o Harding Loevner International Equity (Owner: JT)
o Riverbridge Managed Account - Small Cap US Equities (Owner: JT)
o Zieglar Brokerage, Municipal Bond Portfolio (Owner: JT)

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Greg Gianforte , 10/09/2018


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

