

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name:	Hon. Greg Gianforte			
Status:	Member			
State/District:	МТоо			

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	JT	Dbs Group Holdings Ltd Ord American Depositary Shares (DBSDY) [ST]	Р	10/03/2018	10/08/2018	\$50,001 - \$100,000	Π
		FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner Intern	national Equity				
	JT	Five Below, Inc. (FIVE) [ST] Filing Status: New Subholding Of: Riverbridge Managed A	S (partial) Account - Small Ca		10/01/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000	V
	JT	Montana St. Board of Regents High Ed. Rev. Facilities IMPT [GS] Filing Status: New Subholding Of: Zieglar Brokerage, Mur Description: Service E CPN 5% Due 11/	nicipal Bond Portfo		10/01/2018	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	F
	JT	Sysmex Corporation Ordinary Shares (SSMXF) [ST] Filing Status: New Subholding Of: Harding Loevner Intern	S (partial) national Equity	09/12/2018	09/17/2018	\$50,001 - \$100,000	V
	JT	Texas Water Development Board re: Water Implementation [GS] Filing Status: New Subholding Of: Harding Loevner Intern Description: CPN 5.00% Due 10/15/46		09/13/2018	09/17/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000	E
	JT	Tyler Technologies, Inc. (TYL) [ST]	Р	09/25/2018	10/01/2018	\$50,001 -	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
		Filing Status: New Subholding Of: Riverbridge Managed A	Account - Small Ca	p US Equities		\$100,000	
	JT	Weibo Corporation - American Depositary Share (WB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Harding Loevner Intern	P national Equity	10/03/2018	10/08/2018	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
	JT	West Pharmaceutical Services, Inc. (WST) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Riverbridge Managed A		09/25/2018 p US Equities	10/01/2018	\$50,001 - \$100,000	E

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit <u>https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx</u>.

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

 Harding Loevner International Equity (Owner: JT) 	
--	--

- Riverbridge Managed Account Small Cap US Equities (Owner: JT)
- Zieglar Brokerage, Municipal Bond Portfolio (Owner: JT)

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

• Yes • No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Greg Gianforte , 10/09/2018